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1 2341112001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02139 Aarnav Primta A B+ A A- B+ A- A B+ A- A 139 6.95
2 2341112002 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02140 Aarush Singh A B+ A A- A A A A- A A 149 7.45
3 2341112003 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02141 Aaryan Marathe B+ B A- A- B+ A- B+ B+ B A- 120 6.00
4 2341112004 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02142 Aayush Naidu A- A- A A- A A A B+ B+ B+ 143 7.15
5 2341112005 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02143 Aayushi Band B+ B B+ B+ B+ A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 118 5.90
6 2341112006 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02144 Abhinav Sunil A- B A- B+ B+ A A- B+ A- B+ 128 6.40
7 2341112007 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02145 Abhishek Jadhav B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- B+ B B A- 122 6.10
8 2341112008 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02146 Ada Raj A A- A A- A- A B+ B+ A A- 144 7.20
9 2341112009 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02147 Aditi Singh A A- A A- A- A A B+ A- B+ 145 7.25
10 2341112010 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02148 Aditya Birkayalu B B B B+ C+ B+ B B B- B 97 4.85
11 2341112011 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02149 Aditya Kumar Singh B+ B+ B+ A- B A- A- B B+ B+ 121 6.05
12 2341112012 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02150 Afroz Ahmed Khan B+ B A- A- B- A- A- B B B 114 5.70
13 2341112013 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02151 Ahmed Faraz Majaz B B A- B+ B A- B B- B A- 109 5.45
14 2341112014 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02152 Akash Kumar Raut B+ B B+ A- B A- B+ B B+ A- 116 5.80
15 2341112015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02153 Akshita Sahay A B A- A- A A A B+ A- A 139 6.95
16 2341112016 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02154 Alayna Fatima B+ B+ A- A- B A- A- A- B+ B 126 6.30
17 2341112017 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02155 Albin Antony A- B+ A- A- A- A A- A- A- B 136 6.80
18 2341112018 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02156 Alimela Nagesh B- F B B+ B- B+ B+ B+ A- B 87 4.35
19 2341112019 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02157 Aman Agrawal B+ B B+ A- A- A- A B+ A- A- 128 6.40
20 2341112020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02158 Aman Kumar Santara B- B B+ B+ B+ A- B+ B B+ A- 113 5.65
21 2341112021 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02159 Aman Mohan Shah B B+ A- A- B A- B+ B B+ B+ 119 5.95
22 2341112022 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02160 Amritesh Dwivedi B+ B+ A- A A- A B+ A- A A- 137 6.85
23 2341112023 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02161 Anaswar Krishna V S C B B- B+ C+ B+ B B- B- B 87 4.35
24 2341112024 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02162 Ankit Jaiswal A B+ A- A- A- A A- A- A- A 141 7.05
25 2341112025 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02163 Ankit Kumar Singh B+ B+ B+ A- B A- B C+ B B+ 111 5.55
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26 2341112026 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02164 Anmol Ravindra Gawande A B+ A- A A A A- A- A A 146 7.30
27 2341112027 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02165 Annelli Ramu A- B A- B+ A- A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 124 6.20
28 2341112028 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02166 Anshu Kumari B+ B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ B- B+ A- 122 6.10
29 2341112029 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02167 Anushkaa Anil Kumar A B+ A A- A A A- A- A- A 145 7.25
30 2341112031 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02169 Arjun Bhawsar A- B+ B+ A- B+ A- A- B B B+ 123 6.15
31 2341112032 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02170 Arnav Chamoli A- B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ A- A A- 134 6.70
32 2341112033 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02171 Arunima Chakraborty A- B+ A A- A- A B+ A A+ A 145 7.25
33 2341112034 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02172 Aryan Anand A- B B+ A- A- A B A- A- A 129 6.45
34 2341112035 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02173 Aryan Gupta B+ B B B+ B B+ B- B+ B A 108 5.40
35 2341112036 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02174 Aryan Katiyar A- B A A- A- A B A A- A 135 6.75
36 2341112037 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02175 Aryan Ranjan B B B+ B+ B B+ B- B+ B B+ 106 5.30
37 2341112038 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02176 Aryan Sharma A B+ A- A- A- A- B A B+ A- 134 6.70
38 2341112039 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02177 Ashish Kumar Chouhan B+ B A- A- B+ A- B- B B- A- 112 5.60
39 2341112040 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02178 Ayaan Firdouse S B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A- B A- B B 119 5.95
40 2341112041 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02179 Ayush Kumar B+ B+ A- B+ B A- B- B+ B+ B 117 5.85
41 2341112042 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02180 Ayush Rozwal A- B+ A A- B+ A B A- A- B 132 6.60
42 2341112043 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02181 Ayush Singh A B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ A- B+ B 130 6.50
43 2341112044 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02182 Ayush Tamrakar A- B+ A- A- B+ A- B- A- B+ B 124 6.20
44 2341112045 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02183 Bagde Aarya Prashant A B+ A- A- A- A A- A B+ B+ 139 6.95
45 2341112046 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02184 Bandari Nikhil A- B+ A- A- A- A- B B+ B+ B 126 6.30
46 2341112047 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02185 Bashu Das B- B+ B A- B- A- C+ B- B B+ 101 5.05
47 2341112048 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02186 Bhargavi Mahendrakumar Mohurle A- F A F F F F F F F 30 1.50
48 2341112049 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02187 Bhavesh Garg B B+ B+ A- B+ A- B- B B- B 110 5.50
49 2341112050 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02188 Bhupinder Singh B+ B+ B+ A- B A- B A- A- B 122 6.10
50 2341112051 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02189 Bijwe Om Raghuvir B+ B+ B- A- C+ A- C+ C B- B 94 4.70
51 2341112052 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02190 Bontha Vinamrata A B+ B+ A- B A- B A- A- B 126 6.30
52 2341112053 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02191 Borde Ananya Anil A- B+ B+ A- B- A- B B B+ B+ 117 5.85
53 2341112054 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02192 Charvi Mathur A B+ A- A- A- A B+ A- A B+ 139 6.95
54 2341112055 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02193 Chavan Manthan Dilip B+ B+ B B+ B B+ B- B+ B+ B+ 112 5.60
55 2341112056 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02194 Chavan Parth Hemant B+ B+ B+ A B+ A B+ B+ B+ A- 127 6.35
56 2341112057 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02195 Dangeti Sujesh B+ B+ A- A- A- A- B A- A- A- 130 6.50
57 2341112058 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02196 Dasari Navadeep Sai B- B+ B B+ B B+ B B B+ B 107 5.35
58 2341112059 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02197 Dende Matsyagiri F F B- F C+ F C+ C+ B- F 34 1.70
59 2341112060 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02198 Dev Kalra A- B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ A- A- B 130 6.50
60 2341112061 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02199 Devanshu Das B+ B+ B A- B+ B+ B B B+ B- 113 5.65
61 2341112062 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02200 Dipesh Das B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- B B B B+ 119 5.95
62 2341112063 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02201 Divyam Sonker B B+ B A- B A- B B- B+ B+ 111 5.55
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63 2341112064 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02202 Divyansh Jamwal A B+ A- A- A- A- A B+ A- A- 138 6.90
64 2341112065 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02203 Doiphode Avinash Sambhaji B+ A- B+ B+ B+ A B B B+ A 126 6.30
65 2341112066 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02204 Drishti Agarwal A B+ A A A- A A- A- A A 146 7.30
66 2341112067 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02205 Dunna Kushal B B+ B- A- B- B+ B C+ B- B 98 4.90
67 2341112068 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02206 Durga Swetha Palasala A+ B+ A A- A A A A A A 153 7.65
68 2341112069 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02207 Durge Diksha Diwakar B+ B+ A- B+ A- A- A- B+ A A 134 6.70
69 2341112070 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02208 Elon Wilson B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A 131 6.55
70 2341112071 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02209 Epari Sneha Sagar A B+ A- A A- A- A- B+ A- A- 137 6.85
71 2341112072 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02210 G Latisha B+ B+ B+ A- B+ A B+ B+ A- B+ 127 6.35
72 2341112073 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02211 Gajjavarapu Dharmikram B+ B+ B+ B+ B F B B A- B- 102 5.10
73 2341112074 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02212 Gargi Malik A- B+ A A- A- A A- A- A+ A 145 7.25
74 2341112075 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02213 Guduri Harinesh B B+ B B+ B B+ B- B- B A- 105 5.25
75 2341112076 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02214 Guguloth Chandhini A- B+ B+ A- A- A- A A- A- A- 136 6.80
76 2341112077 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02215 Gundeboina Vasanth A- B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ A- A B+ 133 6.65
77 2341112078 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02216 Hareram B A- B+ B+ B A- B+ B A B 123 6.15
78 2341112079 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02217 Hari Shanker Jha A B+ B+ A- B+ A- A- B+ A- B 130 6.50
79 2341112080 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02218 Harsh Kumar A- A- B A- B+ A- A- A- A A- 136 6.80
80 2341112081 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02219 Harsh Sagar B A- B- B+ C+ A- C+ B- B B 101 5.05
81 2341112082 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02220 Harshita Anand A- B+ B A- B+ A B+ A- A- B 128 6.40
82 2341112083 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02221 Himanshu Dutta A A- B+ A- B A- B+ B+ A- B 130 6.50
83 2341112084 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02222 Indrani Das B+ B+ B+ A- B A- B- B B+ B 114 5.70
84 2341112085 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02223 Inuganti Ram Akshat B- B+ B B+ B- A- B B A- B 109 5.45
85 2341112086 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02224 Ipsita Ghosh A- B+ B A- B+ A- B- B- B+ B 114 5.70
86 2341112087 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02225 Ishwari Kate A A- B+ A- B A- A- A- A- A 137 6.85
87 2341112089 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02226 J Santhosh B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- B+ B+ 129 6.45
88 2341112090 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02227 Jadav Sachin B+ B+ A- A- B+ B+ A- B+ A- B+ 127 6.35
89 2341112091 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02228 Jadhav Aditya Pradeep A B+ B+ A A- A- A- B+ A- A- 135 6.75
90 2341112092 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02229 Jarupula Jairam Nayak B- B+ B B+ B- A- B+ B B B 107 5.35
91 2341112093 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02230 Jiwtode Piyush Ashokrao B B+ B+ A- B A- B B B+ A- 116 5.80
92 2341112094 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02231 Jyotishman Paria A- B+ A A- B+ A- A- B+ A- B+ 133 6.65
93 2341112095 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02232 K Uday Kumar B A- B+ B+ B A- B B B+ B+ 118 5.90
94 2341112096 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02233 Kabir Bakshi B+ A- A- A- B B+ B+ B+ B+ B 124 6.20
95 2341112097 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02234 Kajale Ajinkya Sunil A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A- A- B B+ 129 6.45
96 2341112098 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02235 Kamal Singh Bisht A- B+ A- A- B A- A- B+ A- B+ 129 6.45
97 2341112099 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02236 Kanika Chhabra A A- A A- A- A A A A A- 152 7.60
98 2341112100 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02237 Kanishkevin B+ A- A- B+ B B+ B B+ A- B 123 6.15
99 2341112101 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02238 Kappera Ram Charan B B+ B+ A- B B+ B- B+ B B 110 5.50
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100 2341112102 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02239 Karbhari Ashish Nitin A- A- A A B+ A- A- B+ A- B+ 138 6.90
101 2341112103 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02240 Kartik Singh A- B+ A- B+ B A- B B B B+ 118 5.90
102 2341112104 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02241 Kaushiki Raj A- A- A A- A A A A A- A 151 7.55
103 2341112105 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02242 Kautik Shinde A B+ A B+ A A- A A A+ A- 149 7.45
104 2341112106 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02243 Kaza Kali Sai Abhinav B+ B+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ B+ B B 115 5.75
105 2341112107 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02244 Khobragade Tanishk Anil C+ B+ B- B+ C+ B- B B- B- B 89 4.45
106 2341112108 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02245 Khushi Sahadeo B+ B+ B A- B A- B+ B+ B B+ 117 5.85
107 2341112109 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02246 Kintala Chaitanya Raj C+ B+ B- B+ B- B+ B B- B B 97 4.85
108 2341112110 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02247 Kolipaka Omkar A- B+ B+ B+ B A- B+ A- A- B+ 126 6.30
109 2341112111 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02248 Koluvula Dilip Mudhiraj B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- A- B+ A B+ 131 6.55
110 2341112112 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02249 Kommula Yashwanth B+ B+ A- A- B A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 123 6.15
111 2341112113 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02250 Koustav Shinde B A- B A- B+ A- B+ B+ B A- 122 6.10
112 2341112114 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02251 Kovoor Sai Priya A B+ A- A- B+ A- A- A- B+ B+ 133 6.65
113 2341112115 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02252 Krish Barat B- F B+ A- B B+ A- A B B+ 95 4.75
114 2341112116 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02253 Kulkarni Vinita Prasad A A- B+ A- A- A B+ A B+ A 141 7.05
115 2341112117 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02254 Kumar Karan A B+ A- A- A A A A A A 149 7.45
116 2341112118 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02255 Kumari Ritika A+ A- A A- A A A A+ A A+ 160 8.00
117 2341112119 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02256 Kunal Rathore A B+ A- B+ A- A A- A+ B+ A+ 143 7.15
118 2341112120 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02257 Macha Bhanu Prasad A A- B+ A A A A- A+ A B+ 150 7.50
119 2341112121 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02258 Madana Srujan Sandeep A B+ B B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 120 6.00
120 2341112122 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02259 Madne Sairaj Shivaji A- A- B A- B A- B+ B B- B+ 119 5.95
121 2341112123 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02260 Mahammad Salmankhan A- A- B B+ B+ A- B+ B+ B B 123 6.15
122 2341112124 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02261 Maind Yadhnee Sandip A- B+ B A- B+ A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 123 6.15
123 2341112125 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02262 Maken Puneeth Pal Singh A B+ A- A- A- A B B+ B B- 127 6.35
124 2341112126 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02263 Malavath Nithin C+ A- B A- B- B+ C+ B- B B- 99 4.95
125 2341112127 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02264 Malavath Virendhar B- B+ B A- B- B+ B- B+ B B- 103 5.15
126 2341112128 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02265 Malavika Krishnan A A- A- A- A- A- B+ A- A- B+ 139 6.95
127 2341112129 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02266 Malinti Namdev B+ B+ B A- B- A- B- A- B B+ 113 5.65
128 2341112130 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02267 Mandem Deepak A- A- B+ B+ A- B+ B A B A- 129 6.45
129 2341112131 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02268 Mangadu Yuvaraj B B+ B- A- B B+ B A- B B 110 5.50
130 2341112132 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02269 Manjodh Singh Sibia A B+ A- B+ A- A- A- A- B+ B+ 134 6.70
131 2341112133 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02270 Manmeet Singh Bhatia A- B+ B+ A- B+ A- B+ A B B+ 127 6.35
132 2341112134 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02271 Mannem Mahendar A- B+ B A- B+ A- B+ A- B B+ 123 6.15
133 2341112135 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02272 Md Shakib Imam A- B+ B B+ B A- B- A B+ B 119 5.95
134 2341112136 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02273 Medhanshi Gupta A A- A A- A- A- A A+ A- A- 150 7.50
135 2341112137 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02274 Meghna Bhutada A B+ A A- A- A B+ A+ A- B+ 143 7.15
136 2341112138 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02275 Mhaiskey Ashmit Anil A- A- B+ A B+ A- B A- B+ B+ 130 6.50



SUBJECTS BHA101 BHA102 BHA103 BHA104 BHA105 BHA106 BHA107 BHA108 BHA109 BHA110 BHA111

Name of students

Foundation 
Course in 

Food 
Production – 

I (Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 

Food 
Production – 
I (Practical)

Foundation 
Course in 
Food & 

Beverage 
Service - I 
(Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 
Food & 

Beverage 
Service-I 

(Practical)

Foundation 
Course in 

Rooms 
Division 

Operations-
I(Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 

Rooms 
Division 

Operations-
I(Practical)

Customer 
Relation 

Managem
ent

Employ-
ability 
Skills

Communi
cation 
Skills-I

Environm
ental 

Studies

Yoga/ 
Stress 

Managem
ent-I 

(Practical)

CREDIT 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 20

TOTAL  
POINT SGPASL. No.

Council Roll 
No.

JNU ENROLLMENT

137 2341112139 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02276 Midhuna Murali A+ B+ B+ A- A- A A- A B+ B+ 139 6.95
138 2341112140 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02277 Mohd Raiyyan A B+ B+ B+ B+ A- B A A- A 132 6.60
139 2341112141 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02278 Mohit Yadav A B+ B+ A- B+ A- A A- A- B+ 135 6.75
140 2341112142 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02279 Mokara Lokesh A A- A- A- B+ A- B+ A- A- A- 138 6.90
141 2341112143 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02280 Moodavath Shiva Prasad B- B+ B- A- C+ B+ C+ C+ B- B+ 91 4.55
142 2341112144 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02281 More Vaidehi Sachin A A- A- A- B+ A- B+ A- A- A- 138 6.90
143 2341112145 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02282 Morthala Vishnuvardhan Rao A B+ A- A- A- A A- A- A A- 142 7.10
144 2341112146 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02283 Mrinal Tiwari A A- A- A A- A A B+ A- A 146 7.30
145 2341112147 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02284 Mudavath Santosh A A- A- A- A A- B+ A- A- A- 142 7.10
146 2341112148 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02285 Mukul Arvind Rokade A B+ B+ A- A- A- A- A- A- B+ 135 6.75
147 2341112149 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02286 Muller Christopher Swinston B+ B+ B B+ B B+ B+ B B+ B+ 114 5.70
148 2341112150 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02287 Munavathu Dinesh Sai Nath B B+ B B+ B B+ B- B B+ B 107 5.35
149 2341112151 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02288 Mundankar Tanmay Yogesh B A- B B+ B- A- B- B- B+ A- 111 5.55
150 2341112152 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02289 Muskan Kumari B+ B+ B B+ B+ A- B B B+ A- 117 5.85
151 2341112153 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02290 Nagrale Adarsh Prashant B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- B B B+ A 118 5.90
152 2341112154 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02291 Nalamadu Aravind B B+ B A- B- B+ B- B- B+ A- 106 5.30
153 2341112155 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02292 Nalla Bipinteja A A- A- A A A A- A A A- 151 7.55
154 2341112156 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02293 Naman Sahai A B+ A A A A A- A A B+ 148 7.40
155 2341112157 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02294 Nand Kumar Jha B A- B B+ B A B B C+ B 111 5.55
156 2341112159 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02295 Nomula Kushal C+ B+ B+ B+ B- B+ B- C+ B B 97 4.85
157 2341112160 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02296 Omisha Das A- B+ B+ A- B+ A B+ B A B+ 129 6.45
158 2341112161 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02297 Ootla Abhilash Reddy B- B+ B A- B- B+ C+ B- C+ B 94 4.70
159 2341112162 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02298 Pachigolla Gagan Anand C B+ B B+ B- B+ B- B C+ B 93 4.65
160 2341112163 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02299 Pagidi Sharan A B+ A- A- A- A- A A- A+ B+ 143 7.15
161 2341112164 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02300 Palak Kumari A- A- A A- A- A A A- A B+ 147 7.35
162 2341112166 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02301 Pallavii Pranavi A B+ A A- A- A- A A A A- 146 7.30
163 2341112167 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02302 Panthamvar Rakesh B- B+ B+ A- B- A- B- B B B+ 107 5.35
164 2341112168 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02303 Parag Gupta B B+ B+ A- B+ A B+ A- B+ B 124 6.20
165 2341112169 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02304 Parkhi Arora A B+ A A- A A A A A A- 150 7.50
166 2341112170 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02305 Parth Rangali B+ B+ A- A- B+ A B+ B- A B+ 127 6.35
167 2341112171 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02306 Piyush Kumar B+ B+ B+ A- B+ A B B+ A- B+ 125 6.25
168 2341112172 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02307 Ponnoji Hemanth Chary B+ B+ A- A B+ A- B+ A- A- B 129 6.45
169 2341112173 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02308 Pothuraju Naresh B+ B+ B A- B A- B- B B B+ 111 5.55
170 2341112174 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02309 Prashant B B+ B+ A- B B+ B B B+ B 112 5.60
171 2341112175 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02310 Prince Jha F F F F F F F F F F 0 0.00
172 2341112176 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02311 Prince Kumar B+ A- B+ A- B A- B B+ A- B+ 125 6.25
173 2341112177 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02312 Priyanshu Shekhar B- B+ B A- B- B+ B- B B- B+ 101 5.05
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174 2341112178 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02313 Purwa Suramwar A- F A- F F F F F F F 28 1.40
175 2341112179 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02314 Pushkar Singh A- B+ A- A- A- A- A- A- B+ B 132 6.60
176 2341112180 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02315 R Venkata Sai Aakash F F F F F F F F F F 0 0.00
177 2341112181 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02316 Ragho Kumar B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 120 6.00
178 2341112182 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02317 Rahil A B+ A- A- A- A A A A A- 146 7.30
179 2341112183 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02318 Rajmani Singh B+ B+ B A- B- A- B B B+ A- 114 5.70
180 2341112184 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02319 Ramena Harsha Sai Brahmam B+ B+ B+ A- B+ A B B+ A- B 124 6.20
181 2341112185 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02320 Rashmi Gupta A- B+ B+ A- B A B B A- B+ 123 6.15
182 2341112186 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02321 Ravi Varshney B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- B B B+ B+ 116 5.80
183 2341112187 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02401 Rehan Khan B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- B+ B A- B 119 5.95
184 2341112188 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02322 Revoori Shivaji B B+ B- A- B- A- B- C+ B B 100 5.00
185 2341112189 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02323 Rimjhim Tiwari A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A- B A- B+ 129 6.45
186 2341112190 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02324 Rishav Raj A- B+ B B+ B A- B B B+ B+ 116 5.80
187 2341112191 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02325 Ritambari Moharana A B+ A- A- A- A B+ A A- A 141 7.05
188 2341112192 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02326 Ritesh Kumar Sahu B+ B+ B B+ B A- B B+ B+ B+ 116 5.80
189 2341112193 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02327 Ritesh Tiwari A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A- A- B+ B+ 131 6.55
190 2341112194 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02328 Ritik Kumar B- B+ B A- C+ B+ B B- B+ B+ 103 5.15
191 2341112195 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02329 Riya Maroti Kar A- B+ B+ A- B+ A A- A- A A- 136 6.80
192 2341112196 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02330 Robin Thomas A- A- A- A- A- A A- A A A 147 7.35
193 2341112197 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02331 Ronanki Sai Kumar B+ A- B+ A- B A- B+ A- A- A- 130 6.50
194 2341112198 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02332 Rudra Shankar Jha B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- B+ A A- B+ 133 6.65
195 2341112199 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02333 S Jayasilva B+ A- B A- B+ A- B A- A- B+ 127 6.35
196 2341112200 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02334 S V Manasa A- A- A- A A- A A- A A- A- 145 7.25
197 2341112201 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02335 Sabavath Ganesh B- A- B A- B- B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 115 5.75
198 2341112202 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02336 Sajid Javaid Sheikh A- A- B+ A- A- A- A- A A B 140 7.00
199 2341112203 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02337 Sakshi Singh A- A- B+ A- B+ A B+ A B+ A- 136 6.80
200 2341112204 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02338 Samarth Singh A- A- B+ A- A- A- A- A- A- B 136 6.80
201 2341112205 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02339 Sandaya Tiwari B+ A- A- A A- A A- B+ A- B+ 138 6.90
202 2341112206 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02340 Sangewar Maithili C+ B+ B- B+ B- B+ B- B- B B+ 96 4.80
203 2341112207 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02341 Saurav Kumar A- A- A- A- B+ A- B B- B+ B+ 125 6.25
204 2341112208 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02342 Sawai Gargi A A- B+ A- B+ A A- B B A- 132 6.60
205 2341112209 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02343 Sawant Atharv Jayant A- A- B+ A- A A A- A- B+ A- 140 7.00
206 2341112210 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02344 Sayandeep Dey A A- B+ A- B+ A A- B B A 133 6.65
207 2341112211 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02345 Shahu Nishita Ajaykumar A- A- A- A- A A A B+ A- A 145 7.25
208 2341112212 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02346 Shaik Irfan A- A- A- A- A- A B+ B B A 133 6.65
209 2341112213 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02347 Shende Pratik Arvind C+ B+ B- A- C B+ C+ C+ B- B+ 87 4.35
210 2341112214 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02348 Shinde Sourabh Shirish B- B+ B- A- C+ B+ B- B- C+ A- 94 4.70
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211 2341112215 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02349 Shivananda Nayak B+ A- B A- B A- B B B B+ 117 5.85
212 2341112216 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02350 Shreyasi Mandal A- A- A- A- A- A- B+ B+ B+ A- 134 6.70
213 2341112217 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02351 Shriya Kaushik A A- A A- A- A A- A- A- A- 146 7.30
214 2341112218 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02352 Shubham Singh A- A- A B+ B+ A A- B+ A- A 140 7.00
215 2341112219 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02353 Siddhant Choudhary B B+ B+ B+ B+ A- B B B B- 112 5.60
216 2341112220 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02354 Siddhant Mishra B+ A- B+ B+ B A- B- B B A 118 5.90
217 2341112221 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02355 Sonali Pramod Wasekar B+ A- B+ A- B A- B- B B+ B+ 119 5.95
218 2341112222 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02356 Sonone Prajwal Raju B A- B B+ B- A- B- B+ B B+ 112 5.60
219 2341112223 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02357 Srinivasa Sai Chennoju B- A- B B+ C+ A- C+ C+ B- B+ 98 4.90
220 2341112224 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02358 Subhra Biswas B- A- B+ A- B- A- B- B- B A 111 5.55
221 2341112225 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02359 Subhranil Dhar A A- A A A A A A A A+ 157 7.85
222 2341112226 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02360 Suchismita Mitra A A- A- A- A- A B+ A A- A+ 146 7.30
223 2341112227 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02361 Suhrit Bansal A- A- A- A B+ A B B+ A- A+ 137 6.85
224 2341112228 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02362 Sujal Bose A- A- A- B+ A- A- B A- B A 132 6.60
225 2341112229 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02363 Suryansh Kushwaha A- A- A- A- A A- B A- A A+ 142 7.10
226 2341112230 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02364 Suryansh Singh Chauhan A- A- B+ A- B+ A- B A- B+ A+ 132 6.60
227 2341112231 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02365 Sushree Tamanna B+ B+ A- A- B+ A B B+ B A 125 6.25
228 2341112232 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02366 Swapnil Singh A A- A A- A A B+ A A A 151 7.55
229 2341112233 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02367 Tanish Chahal B B+ B A- B B+ B B+ B A 113 5.65
230 2341112234 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02368 Tanisha Pramod Dikondawar A A- A A- A A B+ A A A 151 7.55
231 2341112235 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02369 Tanishq Rawat A- B+ A- B+ A- A B A- A- A 134 6.70
232 2341112236 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02370 Tanmay Tiwari A- A- A- B+ B A B B+ B+ A 130 6.50
233 2341112237 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02371 Tanukula Subbu Priyansh B B+ B B+ B B+ B B+ B+ B+ 112 5.60
234 2341112238 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02372 Tarale Dhanaji Prakash A- B+ B+ B+ A- A B A- A- A 132 6.60
235 2341112239 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02373 Thota Pravallika A- A- B+ A- A A B+ A- A A- 142 7.10
236 2341112240 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02374 Thummala Narasimha B A- B A- B A- B- B B B+ 113 5.65
237 2341112241 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02375 Tilari Marunima Satya Bhuvana A- A- A- A- B+ A B+ A- B+ A 137 6.85
238 2341112242 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02376 Titarmare Harsh Suresh B+ A- B A- B A- B B B+ A- 120 6.00
239 2341112243 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02377 Tiwari Tarun Mukesh A A- A- A- A- A B+ A A A 147 7.35
240 2341112244 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02378 Toraskar Sarthak Yogendra A- A- A- A- A A B+ A A A 147 7.35
241 2341112245 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02379 Tumma Jeevan B B+ B A- B A- B B+ A- B+ 117 5.85
242 2341112246 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02380 Tumma Shivateja B- A- B- A- B A- B- B B B 108 5.40
243 2341112247 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02381 Upadhyay Ojaswa Narayan B A- B- A- B B+ C+ B- B B 104 5.20
244 2341112248 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02382 Uplabdhi Chhetri A- A- A A- A- A B+ A A- A 145 7.25
245 2341112249 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02383 Utsav Kumar Singh F F F F F F F F F F 0 0.00
246 2341112250 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02384 Vaddapally Prince Kumar B A- B+ A- B A- B+ B B+ B+ 121 6.05
247 2341112251 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02385 Varnika Verma B+ A- B+ A- B+ A A- A A- A- 138 6.90
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248 2341112252 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02386 Varsha Kumari Yadav A A- A- A- A- A A A A- A- 148 7.40
249 2341112253 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02387 Vattipally Sammi Kumar B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- A- A 133 6.65
250 2341112254 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02388 Vedant Tonpe B- B+ B A- B- A- C+ C+ B- B 96 4.80
251 2341112255 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02389 Vidish Khandelwal B+ A- B+ A- A- A- A- A- A- B 134 6.70
252 2341112256 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02390 Vinay Kumar Tiwari B+ A- A A- A- A- A- A A- A 143 7.15
253 2341112257 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02391 Vishnu Jadhav A A- A A- A- A A- A A- A 149 7.45
254 2341112258 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02392 Vyshnavee Sahu A- A- A A- A- A A- A A- A- 146 7.30
255 2341112259 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02393 Wanjari Yogesh Tukaram B+ A- A A- B+ A A- A- B+ A- 138 6.90
256 2341112260 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02394 Yashwant B+ A- B+ A- A- A- A- A A- A- 138 6.90
257 2341112261 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02395 Yati Raheja A A- A- A- A A A- A A- A+ 150 7.50
258 2341112262 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02396 Yerrolla Praveen C B+ F B+ C B+ C+ C+ C+ A- 75 3.75
259 2341112263 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02397 Yug Chawla B+ A- B A- B+ A- B A- B+ A 127 6.35
260 2341112264 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02398 Yukta Lanje A- A- A- A- A- A A- A A A 147 7.35
261 2341112265 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02399 Zoha Khan A- A- B+ A- A- A A- A A- A- 142 7.10
262 2341112266 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02400 Zubaida Sajid A F B+ F A- B A- A A- A- 103 5.15



CREDIT POINTS
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

SUBJECTS BHA101 BHA102 BHA103 BHA104 BHA105 BHA106 BHA107 BHA108 BHA109 BHA110 BHA111

Name of students

Foundation 
Course in 

Food 
Production – 

I (Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 

Food 
Production – 
I (Practical)

Foundation 
Course in 
Food & 

Beverage 
Service - I 
(Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 
Food & 

Beverage 
Service-I 

(Practical)

Foundation 
Course in 

Rooms 
Division 

Operations-
I(Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 

Rooms 
Division 

Operations-
I(Practical)

Customer 
Relation 

Managem
ent

Employ-
ability 
Skills

Communi
cation 
Skills-I

Environm
ental 

Studies

Yoga/ 
Stress 

Managem
ent-I 

(Practical)

CREDIT 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 20
171 2341112175 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02310 Prince Jha F F F F F F F F F F 0 0.00
176 2341112180 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02315 R Venkata Sai Aakash F F F F F F F F F F 0 0.00
245 2341112249 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02383 Utsav Kumar Singh F F F F F F F F F F 0 0.00
174 2341112178 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02313 Purwa Suramwar A- F A- F F F F F F F 28 1.40
47 2341112048 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02186 Bhargavi Mahendrakumar Mohurle A- F A F F F F F F F 30 1.50
58 2341112059 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02197 Dende Matsyagiri F F B- F C+ F C+ C+ B- F 34 1.70

258 2341112262 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02396 Yerrolla Praveen C B+ F B+ C B+ C+ C+ C+ A- 75 3.75
18 2341112018 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02156 Alimela Nagesh B- F B B+ B- B+ B+ B+ A- B 87 4.35
23 2341112023 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02161 Anaswar Krishna V S C B B- B+ C+ B+ B B- B- B 87 4.35

209 2341112213 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02347 Shende Pratik Arvind C+ B+ B- A- C B+ C+ C+ B- B+ 87 4.35
105 2341112107 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02244 Khobragade Tanishk Anil C+ B+ B- B+ C+ B- B B- B- B 89 4.45
141 2341112143 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02280 Moodavath Shiva Prasad B- B+ B- A- C+ B+ C+ C+ B- B+ 91 4.55
159 2341112162 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02298 Pachigolla Gagan Anand C B+ B B+ B- B+ B- B C+ B 93 4.65
50 2341112051 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02189 Bijwe Om Raghuvir B+ B+ B- A- C+ A- C+ C B- B 94 4.70

158 2341112161 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02297 Ootla Abhilash Reddy B- B+ B A- B- B+ C+ B- C+ B 94 4.70
210 2341112214 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02348 Shinde Sourabh Shirish B- B+ B- A- C+ B+ B- B- C+ A- 94 4.70
113 2341112115 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02252 Krish Barat B- F B+ A- B B+ A- A B B+ 95 4.75
202 2341112206 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02340 Sangewar Maithili C+ B+ B- B+ B- B+ B- B- B B+ 96 4.80
250 2341112254 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02388 Vedant Tonpe B- B+ B A- B- A- C+ C+ B- B 96 4.80
10 2341112010 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02148 Aditya Birkayalu B B B B+ C+ B+ B B B- B 97 4.85

107 2341112109 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02246 Kintala Chaitanya Raj C+ B+ B- B+ B- B+ B B- B B 97 4.85
156 2341112159 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02295 Nomula Kushal C+ B+ B+ B+ B- B+ B- C+ B B 97 4.85
66 2341112067 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02205 Dunna Kushal B B+ B- A- B- B+ B C+ B- B 98 4.90

219 2341112223 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02357 Srinivasa Sai Chennoju B- A- B B+ C+ A- C+ C+ B- B+ 98 4.90
124 2341112126 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02263 Malavath Nithin C+ A- B A- B- B+ C+ B- B B- 99 4.95

GRADING SYSTEM

National Council for Hotel Management & Catering Technology,                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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184 2341112188 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02322 Revoori Shivaji B B+ B- A- B- A- B- C+ B B 100 5.00
46 2341112047 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02185 Bashu Das B- B+ B A- B- A- C+ B- B B+ 101 5.05
80 2341112081 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02219 Harsh Sagar B A- B- B+ C+ A- C+ B- B B 101 5.05

173 2341112177 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02312 Priyanshu Shekhar B- B+ B A- B- B+ B- B B- B+ 101 5.05
72 2341112073 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02211 Gajjavarapu Dharmikram B+ B+ B+ B+ B F B B A- B- 102 5.10

125 2341112127 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02264 Malavath Virendhar B- B+ B A- B- B+ B- B+ B B- 103 5.15
190 2341112194 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02328 Ritik Kumar B- B+ B A- C+ B+ B B- B+ B+ 103 5.15
262 2341112266 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02400 Zubaida Sajid A F B+ F A- B A- A A- A- 103 5.15
243 2341112247 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02381 Upadhyay Ojaswa Narayan B A- B- A- B B+ C+ B- B B 104 5.20
74 2341112075 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02213 Guduri Harinesh B B+ B B+ B B+ B- B- B A- 105 5.25
36 2341112037 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02175 Aryan Ranjan B B B+ B+ B B+ B- B+ B B+ 106 5.30

152 2341112154 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02291 Nalamadu Aravind B B+ B A- B- B+ B- B- B+ A- 106 5.30
57 2341112058 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02196 Dasari Navadeep Sai B- B+ B B+ B B+ B B B+ B 107 5.35
90 2341112092 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02229 Jarupula Jairam Nayak B- B+ B B+ B- A- B+ B B B 107 5.35

148 2341112150 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02287 Munavathu Dinesh Sai Nath B B+ B B+ B B+ B- B B+ B 107 5.35
163 2341112167 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02302 Panthamvar Rakesh B- B+ B+ A- B- A- B- B B B+ 107 5.35
34 2341112035 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02173 Aryan Gupta B+ B B B+ B B+ B- B+ B A 108 5.40

242 2341112246 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02380 Tumma Shivateja B- A- B- A- B A- B- B B B 108 5.40
13 2341112013 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02151 Ahmed Faraz Majaz B B A- B+ B A- B B- B A- 109 5.45
84 2341112085 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02223 Inuganti Ram Akshat B- B+ B B+ B- A- B B A- B 109 5.45
48 2341112049 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02187 Bhavesh Garg B B+ B+ A- B+ A- B- B B- B 110 5.50
99 2341112101 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02238 Kappera Ram Charan B B+ B+ A- B B+ B- B+ B B 110 5.50

129 2341112131 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02268 Mangadu Yuvaraj B B+ B- A- B B+ B A- B B 110 5.50
25 2341112025 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02163 Ankit Kumar Singh B+ B+ B+ A- B A- B C+ B B+ 111 5.55
62 2341112063 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02201 Divyam Sonker B B+ B A- B A- B B- B+ B+ 111 5.55

149 2341112151 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02288 Mundankar Tanmay Yogesh B A- B B+ B- A- B- B- B+ A- 111 5.55
155 2341112157 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02294 Nand Kumar Jha B A- B B+ B A B B C+ B 111 5.55
169 2341112173 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02308 Pothuraju Naresh B+ B+ B A- B A- B- B B B+ 111 5.55
220 2341112224 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02358 Subhra Biswas B- A- B+ A- B- A- B- B- B A 111 5.55
38 2341112039 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02177 Ashish Kumar Chouhan B+ B A- A- B+ A- B- B B- A- 112 5.60
54 2341112055 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02193 Chavan Manthan Dilip B+ B+ B B+ B B+ B- B+ B+ B+ 112 5.60

170 2341112174 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02309 Prashant B B+ B+ A- B B+ B B B+ B 112 5.60
215 2341112219 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02353 Siddhant Choudhary B B+ B+ B+ B+ A- B B B B- 112 5.60
218 2341112222 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02356 Sonone Prajwal Raju B A- B B+ B- A- B- B+ B B+ 112 5.60
233 2341112237 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02371 Tanukula Subbu Priyansh B B+ B B+ B B+ B B+ B+ B+ 112 5.60
20 2341112020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02158 Aman Kumar Santara B- B B+ B+ B+ A- B+ B B+ A- 113 5.65
60 2341112061 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02199 Devanshu Das B+ B+ B A- B+ B+ B B B+ B- 113 5.65
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127 2341112129 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02266 Malinti Namdev B+ B+ B A- B- A- B- A- B B+ 113 5.65
229 2341112233 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02367 Tanish Chahal B B+ B A- B B+ B B+ B A 113 5.65
236 2341112240 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02374 Thummala Narasimha B A- B A- B A- B- B B B+ 113 5.65
12 2341112012 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02150 Afroz Ahmed Khan B+ B A- A- B- A- A- B B B 114 5.70
83 2341112084 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02222 Indrani Das B+ B+ B+ A- B A- B- B B+ B 114 5.70
85 2341112086 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02224 Ipsita Ghosh A- B+ B A- B+ A- B- B- B+ B 114 5.70

147 2341112149 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02286 Muller Christopher Swinston B+ B+ B B+ B B+ B+ B B+ B+ 114 5.70
179 2341112183 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02318 Rajmani Singh B+ B+ B A- B- A- B B B+ A- 114 5.70
104 2341112106 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02243 Kaza Kali Sai Abhinav B+ B+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ B+ B B 115 5.75
197 2341112201 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02335 Sabavath Ganesh B- A- B A- B- B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 115 5.75
14 2341112014 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02152 Akash Kumar Raut B+ B B+ A- B A- B+ B B+ A- 116 5.80
91 2341112093 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02230 Jiwtode Piyush Ashokrao B B+ B+ A- B A- B B B+ A- 116 5.80

182 2341112186 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02321 Ravi Varshney B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- B B B+ B+ 116 5.80
186 2341112190 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02324 Rishav Raj A- B+ B B+ B A- B B B+ B+ 116 5.80
188 2341112192 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02326 Ritesh Kumar Sahu B+ B+ B B+ B A- B B+ B+ B+ 116 5.80
40 2341112041 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02179 Ayush Kumar B+ B+ A- B+ B A- B- B+ B+ B 117 5.85
52 2341112053 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02191 Borde Ananya Anil A- B+ B+ A- B- A- B B B+ B+ 117 5.85

106 2341112108 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02245 Khushi Sahadeo B+ B+ B A- B A- B+ B+ B B+ 117 5.85
150 2341112152 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02289 Muskan Kumari B+ B+ B B+ B+ A- B B B+ A- 117 5.85
211 2341112215 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02349 Shivananda Nayak B+ A- B A- B A- B B B B+ 117 5.85
241 2341112245 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02379 Tumma Jeevan B B+ B A- B A- B B+ A- B+ 117 5.85

5 2341112005 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02143 Aayushi Band B+ B B+ B+ B+ A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 118 5.90
93 2341112095 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02232 K Uday Kumar B A- B+ B+ B A- B B B+ B+ 118 5.90

101 2341112103 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02240 Kartik Singh A- B+ A- B+ B A- B B B B+ 118 5.90
151 2341112153 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02290 Nagrale Adarsh Prashant B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- B B B+ A 118 5.90
216 2341112220 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02354 Siddhant Mishra B+ A- B+ B+ B A- B- B B A 118 5.90
21 2341112021 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02159 Aman Mohan Shah B B+ A- A- B A- B+ B B+ B+ 119 5.95
39 2341112040 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02178 Ayaan Firdouse S B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A- B A- B B 119 5.95
61 2341112062 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02200 Dipesh Das B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- B B B B+ 119 5.95

120 2341112122 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02259 Madne Sairaj Shivaji A- A- B A- B A- B+ B B- B+ 119 5.95
133 2341112135 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02272 Md Shakib Imam A- B+ B B+ B A- B- A B+ B 119 5.95
183 2341112187 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02401 Rehan Khan B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- B+ B A- B 119 5.95
217 2341112221 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02355 Sonali Pramod Wasekar B+ A- B+ A- B A- B- B B+ B+ 119 5.95

3 2341112003 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02141 Aaryan Marathe B+ B A- A- B+ A- B+ B+ B A- 120 6.00
119 2341112121 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02258 Madana Srujan Sandeep A B+ B B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 120 6.00
177 2341112181 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02316 Ragho Kumar B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 120 6.00
238 2341112242 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02376 Titarmare Harsh Suresh B+ A- B A- B A- B B B+ A- 120 6.00
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11 2341112011 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02149 Aditya Kumar Singh B+ B+ B+ A- B A- A- B B+ B+ 121 6.05
246 2341112250 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02384 Vaddapally Prince Kumar B A- B+ A- B A- B+ B B+ B+ 121 6.05

7 2341112007 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02145 Abhishek Jadhav B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- B+ B B A- 122 6.10
28 2341112028 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02166 Anshu Kumari B+ B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ B- B+ A- 122 6.10
49 2341112050 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02188 Bhupinder Singh B+ B+ B+ A- B A- B A- A- B 122 6.10

111 2341112113 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02250 Koustav Shinde B A- B A- B+ A- B+ B+ B A- 122 6.10
30 2341112031 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02169 Arjun Bhawsar A- B+ B+ A- B+ A- A- B B B+ 123 6.15
77 2341112078 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02216 Hareram B A- B+ B+ B A- B+ B A B 123 6.15
98 2341112100 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02237 Kanishkevin B+ A- A- B+ B B+ B B+ A- B 123 6.15

110 2341112112 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02249 Kommula Yashwanth B+ B+ A- A- B A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 123 6.15
121 2341112123 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02260 Mahammad Salmankhan A- A- B B+ B+ A- B+ B+ B B 123 6.15
122 2341112124 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02261 Maind Yadhnee Sandip A- B+ B A- B+ A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 123 6.15
132 2341112134 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02271 Mannem Mahendar A- B+ B A- B+ A- B+ A- B B+ 123 6.15
181 2341112185 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02320 Rashmi Gupta A- B+ B+ A- B A B B A- B+ 123 6.15
27 2341112027 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02165 Annelli Ramu A- B A- B+ A- A- B+ B+ B+ B+ 124 6.20
43 2341112044 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02182 Ayush Tamrakar A- B+ A- A- B+ A- B- A- B+ B 124 6.20
94 2341112096 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02233 Kabir Bakshi B+ A- A- A- B B+ B+ B+ B+ B 124 6.20

164 2341112168 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02303 Parag Gupta B B+ B+ A- B+ A B+ A- B+ B 124 6.20
180 2341112184 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02319 Ramena Harsha Sai Brahmam B+ B+ B+ A- B+ A B B+ A- B 124 6.20
167 2341112171 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02306 Piyush Kumar B+ B+ B+ A- B+ A B B+ A- B+ 125 6.25
172 2341112176 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02311 Prince Kumar B+ A- B+ A- B A- B B+ A- B+ 125 6.25
203 2341112207 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02341 Saurav Kumar A- A- A- A- B+ A- B B- B+ B+ 125 6.25
227 2341112231 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02365 Sushree Tamanna B+ B+ A- A- B+ A B B+ B A 125 6.25
16 2341112016 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02154 Alayna Fatima B+ B+ A- A- B A- A- A- B+ B 126 6.30
45 2341112046 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02184 Bandari Nikhil A- B+ A- A- A- A- B B+ B+ B 126 6.30
51 2341112052 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02190 Bontha Vinamrata A B+ B+ A- B A- B A- A- B 126 6.30
64 2341112065 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02203 Doiphode Avinash Sambhaji B+ A- B+ B+ B+ A B B B+ A 126 6.30

108 2341112110 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02247 Kolipaka Omkar A- B+ B+ B+ B A- B+ A- A- B+ 126 6.30
55 2341112056 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02194 Chavan Parth Hemant B+ B+ B+ A B+ A B+ B+ B+ A- 127 6.35
71 2341112072 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02210 G Latisha B+ B+ B+ A- B+ A B+ B+ A- B+ 127 6.35
88 2341112090 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02227 Jadav Sachin B+ B+ A- A- B+ B+ A- B+ A- B+ 127 6.35

123 2341112125 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02262 Maken Puneeth Pal Singh A B+ A- A- A- A B B+ B B- 127 6.35
131 2341112133 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02270 Manmeet Singh Bhatia A- B+ B+ A- B+ A- B+ A B B+ 127 6.35
166 2341112170 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02305 Parth Rangali B+ B+ A- A- B+ A B+ B- A B+ 127 6.35
195 2341112199 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02333 S Jayasilva B+ A- B A- B+ A- B A- A- B+ 127 6.35
259 2341112263 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02397 Yug Chawla B+ A- B A- B+ A- B A- B+ A 127 6.35

6 2341112006 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02144 Abhinav Sunil A- B A- B+ B+ A A- B+ A- B+ 128 6.40
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19 2341112019 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02157 Aman Agrawal B+ B B+ A- A- A- A B+ A- A- 128 6.40
81 2341112082 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02220 Harshita Anand A- B+ B A- B+ A B+ A- A- B 128 6.40
33 2341112034 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02172 Aryan Anand A- B B+ A- A- A B A- A- A 129 6.45
87 2341112089 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02226 J Santhosh B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- B+ B+ 129 6.45
95 2341112097 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02234 Kajale Ajinkya Sunil A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A- A- B B+ 129 6.45
96 2341112098 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02235 Kamal Singh Bisht A- B+ A- A- B A- A- B+ A- B+ 129 6.45

128 2341112130 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02267 Mandem Deepak A- A- B+ B+ A- B+ B A B A- 129 6.45
157 2341112160 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02296 Omisha Das A- B+ B+ A- B+ A B+ B A B+ 129 6.45
168 2341112172 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02307 Ponnoji Hemanth Chary B+ B+ A- A B+ A- B+ A- A- B 129 6.45
185 2341112189 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02323 Rimjhim Tiwari A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A- B A- B+ 129 6.45
42 2341112043 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02181 Ayush Singh A B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ A- B+ B 130 6.50
56 2341112057 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02195 Dangeti Sujesh B+ B+ A- A- A- A- B A- A- A- 130 6.50
59 2341112060 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02198 Dev Kalra A- B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ A- A- B 130 6.50
78 2341112079 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02217 Hari Shanker Jha A B+ B+ A- B+ A- A- B+ A- B 130 6.50
82 2341112083 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02221 Himanshu Dutta A A- B+ A- B A- B+ B+ A- B 130 6.50

136 2341112138 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02275 Mhaiskey Ashmit Anil A- A- B+ A B+ A- B A- B+ B+ 130 6.50
193 2341112197 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02331 Ronanki Sai Kumar B+ A- B+ A- B A- B+ A- A- A- 130 6.50
232 2341112236 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02370 Tanmay Tiwari A- A- A- B+ B A B B+ B+ A 130 6.50
69 2341112070 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02208 Elon Wilson B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A 131 6.55

109 2341112111 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02248 Koluvula Dilip Mudhiraj B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- A- B+ A B+ 131 6.55
189 2341112193 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02327 Ritesh Tiwari A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A- A- B+ B+ 131 6.55
41 2341112042 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02180 Ayush Rozwal A- B+ A A- B+ A B A- A- B 132 6.60

138 2341112140 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02277 Mohd Raiyyan A B+ B+ B+ B+ A- B A A- A 132 6.60
175 2341112179 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02314 Pushkar Singh A- B+ A- A- A- A- A- A- B+ B 132 6.60
204 2341112208 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02342 Sawai Gargi A A- B+ A- B+ A A- B B A- 132 6.60
224 2341112228 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02362 Sujal Bose A- A- A- B+ A- A- B A- B A 132 6.60
226 2341112230 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02364 Suryansh Singh Chauhan A- A- B+ A- B+ A- B A- B+ A+ 132 6.60
234 2341112238 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02372 Tarale Dhanaji Prakash A- B+ B+ B+ A- A B A- A- A 132 6.60
76 2341112077 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02215 Gundeboina Vasanth A- B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ A- A B+ 133 6.65
92 2341112094 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02231 Jyotishman Paria A- B+ A A- B+ A- A- B+ A- B+ 133 6.65

112 2341112114 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02251 Kovoor Sai Priya A B+ A- A- B+ A- A- A- B+ B+ 133 6.65
194 2341112198 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02332 Rudra Shankar Jha B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- B+ A A- B+ 133 6.65
206 2341112210 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02344 Sayandeep Dey A A- B+ A- B+ A A- B B A 133 6.65
208 2341112212 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02346 Shaik Irfan A- A- A- A- A- A B+ B B A 133 6.65
249 2341112253 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02387 Vattipally Sammi Kumar B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- B+ A- A- A 133 6.65
31 2341112032 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02170 Arnav Chamoli A- B+ B+ A- A- A- B+ A- A A- 134 6.70
37 2341112038 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02176 Aryan Sharma A B+ A- A- A- A- B A B+ A- 134 6.70
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68 2341112069 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02207 Durge Diksha Diwakar B+ B+ A- B+ A- A- A- B+ A A 134 6.70
130 2341112132 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02269 Manjodh Singh Sibia A B+ A- B+ A- A- A- A- B+ B+ 134 6.70
212 2341112216 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02350 Shreyasi Mandal A- A- A- A- A- A- B+ B+ B+ A- 134 6.70
231 2341112235 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02369 Tanishq Rawat A- B+ A- B+ A- A B A- A- A 134 6.70
251 2341112255 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02389 Vidish Khandelwal B+ A- B+ A- A- A- A- A- A- B 134 6.70
35 2341112036 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02174 Aryan Katiyar A- B A A- A- A B A A- A 135 6.75
89 2341112091 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02228 Jadhav Aditya Pradeep A B+ B+ A A- A- A- B+ A- A- 135 6.75

139 2341112141 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02278 Mohit Yadav A B+ B+ A- B+ A- A A- A- B+ 135 6.75
146 2341112148 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02285 Mukul Arvind Rokade A B+ B+ A- A- A- A- A- A- B+ 135 6.75
17 2341112017 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02155 Albin Antony A- B+ A- A- A- A A- A- A- B 136 6.80
75 2341112076 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02214 Guguloth Chandhini A- B+ B+ A- A- A- A A- A- A- 136 6.80
79 2341112080 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02218 Harsh Kumar A- A- B A- B+ A- A- A- A A- 136 6.80

191 2341112195 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02329 Riya Maroti Kar A- B+ B+ A- B+ A A- A- A A- 136 6.80
199 2341112203 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02337 Sakshi Singh A- A- B+ A- B+ A B+ A B+ A- 136 6.80
200 2341112204 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02338 Samarth Singh A- A- B+ A- A- A- A- A- A- B 136 6.80
22 2341112022 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02160 Amritesh Dwivedi B+ B+ A- A A- A B+ A- A A- 137 6.85
70 2341112071 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02209 Epari Sneha Sagar A B+ A- A A- A- A- B+ A- A- 137 6.85
86 2341112087 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02225 Ishwari Kate A A- B+ A- B A- A- A- A- A 137 6.85

223 2341112227 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02361 Suhrit Bansal A- A- A- A B+ A B B+ A- A+ 137 6.85
237 2341112241 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02375 Tilari Marunima Satya Bhuvana A- A- A- A- B+ A B+ A- B+ A 137 6.85
63 2341112064 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02202 Divyansh Jamwal A B+ A- A- A- A- A B+ A- A- 138 6.90

100 2341112102 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02239 Karbhari Ashish Nitin A- A- A A B+ A- A- B+ A- B+ 138 6.90
140 2341112142 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02279 Mokara Lokesh A A- A- A- B+ A- B+ A- A- A- 138 6.90
142 2341112144 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02281 More Vaidehi Sachin A A- A- A- B+ A- B+ A- A- A- 138 6.90
201 2341112205 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02339 Sandaya Tiwari B+ A- A- A A- A A- B+ A- B+ 138 6.90
247 2341112251 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02385 Varnika Verma B+ A- B+ A- B+ A A- A A- A- 138 6.90
255 2341112259 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02393 Wanjari Yogesh Tukaram B+ A- A A- B+ A A- A- B+ A- 138 6.90
256 2341112260 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02394 Yashwant B+ A- B+ A- A- A- A- A A- A- 138 6.90

1 2341112001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02139 Aarnav Primta A B+ A A- B+ A- A B+ A- A 139 6.95
15 2341112015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02153 Akshita Sahay A B A- A- A A A B+ A- A 139 6.95
44 2341112045 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02183 Bagde Aarya Prashant A B+ A- A- A- A A- A B+ B+ 139 6.95
53 2341112054 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02192 Charvi Mathur A B+ A- A- A- A B+ A- A B+ 139 6.95

126 2341112128 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02265 Malavika Krishnan A A- A- A- A- A- B+ A- A- B+ 139 6.95
137 2341112139 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02276 Midhuna Murali A+ B+ B+ A- A- A A- A B+ B+ 139 6.95
198 2341112202 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02336 Sajid Javaid Sheikh A- A- B+ A- A- A- A- A A B 140 7.00
205 2341112209 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02343 Sawant Atharv Jayant A- A- B+ A- A A A- A- B+ A- 140 7.00
214 2341112218 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02352 Shubham Singh A- A- A B+ B+ A A- B+ A- A 140 7.00



SUBJECTS BHA101 BHA102 BHA103 BHA104 BHA105 BHA106 BHA107 BHA108 BHA109 BHA110 BHA111

Name of students

Foundation 
Course in 

Food 
Production – 

I (Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 

Food 
Production – 
I (Practical)

Foundation 
Course in 
Food & 

Beverage 
Service - I 
(Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 
Food & 

Beverage 
Service-I 

(Practical)

Foundation 
Course in 

Rooms 
Division 

Operations-
I(Theory)

Foundation 
Course in 

Rooms 
Division 

Operations-
I(Practical)

Customer 
Relation 

Managem
ent

Employ-
ability 
Skills

Communi
cation 
Skills-I

Environm
ental 

Studies

Yoga/ 
Stress 

Managem
ent-I 

(Practical)

CREDIT 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 20

TOTAL  
POINT SGPASL. No.

Council Roll 
No.

JNU ENROLLMENT

24 2341112024 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02162 Ankit Jaiswal A B+ A- A- A- A A- A- A- A 141 7.05
114 2341112116 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02253 Kulkarni Vinita Prasad A A- B+ A- A- A B+ A B+ A 141 7.05
187 2341112191 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02325 Ritambari Moharana A B+ A- A- A- A B+ A A- A 141 7.05
143 2341112145 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02282 Morthala Vishnuvardhan Rao A B+ A- A- A- A A- A- A A- 142 7.10
145 2341112147 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02284 Mudavath Santosh A A- A- A- A A- B+ A- A- A- 142 7.10
225 2341112229 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02363 Suryansh Kushwaha A- A- A- A- A A- B A- A A+ 142 7.10
235 2341112239 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02373 Thota Pravallika A- A- B+ A- A A B+ A- A A- 142 7.10
261 2341112265 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02399 Zoha Khan A- A- B+ A- A- A A- A A- A- 142 7.10

4 2341112004 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02142 Aayush Naidu A- A- A A- A A A B+ B+ B+ 143 7.15
117 2341112119 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02256 Kunal Rathore A B+ A- B+ A- A A- A+ B+ A+ 143 7.15
135 2341112137 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02274 Meghna Bhutada A B+ A A- A- A B+ A+ A- B+ 143 7.15
160 2341112163 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02299 Pagidi Sharan A B+ A- A- A- A- A A- A+ B+ 143 7.15
252 2341112256 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02390 Vinay Kumar Tiwari B+ A- A A- A- A- A- A A- A 143 7.15

8 2341112008 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02146 Ada Raj A A- A A- A- A B+ B+ A A- 144 7.20
9 2341112009 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02147 Aditi Singh A A- A A- A- A A B+ A- B+ 145 7.25
29 2341112029 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02167 Anushkaa Anil Kumar A B+ A A- A A A- A- A- A 145 7.25
32 2341112033 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02171 Arunima Chakraborty A- B+ A A- A- A B+ A A+ A 145 7.25
73 2341112074 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02212 Gargi Malik A- B+ A A- A- A A- A- A+ A 145 7.25

196 2341112200 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02334 S V Manasa A- A- A- A A- A A- A A- A- 145 7.25
207 2341112211 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02345 Shahu Nishita Ajaykumar A- A- A- A- A A A B+ A- A 145 7.25
244 2341112248 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02382 Uplabdhi Chhetri A- A- A A- A- A B+ A A- A 145 7.25
26 2341112026 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02164 Anmol Ravindra Gawande A B+ A- A A A A- A- A A 146 7.30
65 2341112066 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02204 Drishti Agarwal A B+ A A A- A A- A- A A 146 7.30

144 2341112146 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02283 Mrinal Tiwari A A- A- A A- A A B+ A- A 146 7.30
162 2341112166 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02301 Pallavii Pranavi A B+ A A- A- A- A A A A- 146 7.30
178 2341112182 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02317 Rahil A B+ A- A- A- A A A A A- 146 7.30
213 2341112217 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02351 Shriya Kaushik A A- A A- A- A A- A- A- A- 146 7.30
222 2341112226 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02360 Suchismita Mitra A A- A- A- A- A B+ A A- A+ 146 7.30
254 2341112258 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02392 Vyshnavee Sahu A- A- A A- A- A A- A A- A- 146 7.30
161 2341112164 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02300 Palak Kumari A- A- A A- A- A A A- A B+ 147 7.35
192 2341112196 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02330 Robin Thomas A- A- A- A- A- A A- A A A 147 7.35
239 2341112243 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02377 Tiwari Tarun Mukesh A A- A- A- A- A B+ A A A 147 7.35
240 2341112244 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02378 Toraskar Sarthak Yogendra A- A- A- A- A A B+ A A A 147 7.35
260 2341112264 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02398 Yukta Lanje A- A- A- A- A- A A- A A A 147 7.35
154 2341112156 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02293 Naman Sahai A B+ A A A A A- A A B+ 148 7.40
248 2341112252 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02386 Varsha Kumari Yadav A A- A- A- A- A A A A- A- 148 7.40

2 2341112002 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02140 Aarush Singh A B+ A A- A A A A- A A 149 7.45
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103 2341112105 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02242 Kautik Shinde A B+ A B+ A A- A A A+ A- 149 7.45
115 2341112117 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02254 Kumar Karan A B+ A- A- A A A A A A 149 7.45
253 2341112257 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02391 Vishnu Jadhav A A- A A- A- A A- A A- A 149 7.45
118 2341112120 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02257 Macha Bhanu Prasad A A- B+ A A A A- A+ A B+ 150 7.50
134 2341112136 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02273 Medhanshi Gupta A A- A A- A- A- A A+ A- A- 150 7.50
165 2341112169 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02304 Parkhi Arora A B+ A A- A A A A A A- 150 7.50
257 2341112261 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02395 Yati Raheja A A- A- A- A A A- A A- A+ 150 7.50
102 2341112104 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02241 Kaushiki Raj A- A- A A- A A A A A- A 151 7.55
153 2341112155 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02292 Nalla Bipinteja A A- A- A A A A- A A A- 151 7.55
228 2341112232 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02366 Swapnil Singh A A- A A- A A B+ A A A 151 7.55
230 2341112234 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02368 Tanisha Pramod Dikondawar A A- A A- A A B+ A A A 151 7.55
97 2341112099 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02236 Kanika Chhabra A A- A A- A- A A A A A- 152 7.60
67 2341112068 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02206 Durga Swetha Palasala A+ B+ A A- A A A A A A 153 7.65

221 2341112225 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02359 Subhranil Dhar A A- A A A A A A A A+ 157 7.85
116 2341112118 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02255 Kumari Ritika A+ A- A A- A A A A+ A A+ 160 8.00
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